Nr.

o OB WN PR

Einmarschplan Sonntag

Kapelle

MV Bildstein

MV Massing

Musikverein Mérschwang

Heimat- u. Trachtenverein Aigen am Inn
Ortsmusik Geinberg

MV St.Georgen bei Obernberg

Einmarschzeit

10:45
10:47
10:50
10:50
10:53
10:55

MUSIKVEREIN KIRCHDOR

Tische Festzelt
13-15; J3-J5
K7-K9; L7-L9
M4-M5; N4-N5
M2-M3; N2-N3
03-05; P3-P5
07-09; P7-P8

e



