

Einmarschplan Sonntag

Nr.	Kapelle	Einmarschzeit	Tische Festzelt
1	MV Bildstein	10:45	I3-I5; J3-J5
2	MV Massing	10:47	K7-K9; L7-L9
3	Musikverein Mörschwang	10:50	M4-M5; N4-N5
4	Heimat- u. Trachtenverein Aigen am Inn	10:50	M2-M3; N2-N3
5	Ortsmusik Geinberg	10:53	O3-O5; P3-P5
6	MV St.Georgen bei Obernberg	10:55	07-09; P7-P8